LAKEWOOD RECREATION

2009 SUMMER ADULT SOFTBALL

M/W MENS AA

MENS AA TEAMS

AA1

Ciaddagh Irish Pubs

AA2

Gallagher's/Hayes

AA3

Harry Buffalo/Smith

AA4

L.akewood Village/Tom

AAS

Large Poisonous Snakes

AAB

Pacers/Kaptur Desiagn

MENS A TEAMS

A
A2
A3
A4

ul

Lakewood Village Tavern/Watson

Riverwood/Lang

Slim & Chubby's

Tick Tock Tavern

PN

LAKEWOOD CITY SCHOOLS
COMMUNITY
RECREATION & EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT

Hotline:

216-529-4117

L.akewood Recreation Website:
www lakewoodrecreation com
Standings and Statistics Website:
www.bgsd.com

Several inter-division games have been scheduled. The Mens AA Division rules will be in effect for all inter-
division games, except the uniform rules. The Mens A division uniform rules will be in effect for inter-division
games, For inter-division games, a maximum of 10 players will be permitted on the field, a new ball must be
provided by each feam, and the time limit will be 1 hr, 10 min.

Date Time Field Teams Score
Monday, April 27, 2009 6:15 PM Usher AAZ vs AAS
Monday, April 27, 2008 7:15 PM Usher AA3 vs AA4
Monday, April 27, 2009 8:15 PM Usher AA1vs AABG
Wednesday, April 28, 2009 715 PM Foxx AAS5 vs AA1
Wednesday, April 28, 2009 8:15 PM Foxx AAB vs AA4
Wednesday, April 28, 2009 9:15 PM Foxx AA2 vs AA3
NMonday, May 4, 2009 7:15 PM Usher AA1vs AA4
Monday, May 4, 2009 8:15 PM Usher AAS5 vs AA3
Monday, May 4, 2009 915 PM Usher AAB vs AAZ
Wednesday, May 6, 2008 6:15 PM Usher AAG vs AAS
Wednesday, May 6, 2008 7:15 PM Usher AA4 vs Ad
Wednesday, May 6, 2009 7:15 PM Foxx Al vs AA3
Wednesday, May 6, 2009 8:15 PM Foxx Al vs AA1
Monday, May 11, 2008 6:15 PM Usher AA4vs AA3
Monday, May 11, 2009 7:15 PM Usher AAS5 vs AA2
Monday, May 11, 2009 8:15 PM Usher AAB vs AA1
Wednesday, May 13, 2008 7:15 PM Foxx AA3 vs AAG
Wednesday, May 13, 2009 8:15 PM Foxx AA4 vs AAS
Wednesday, May 13, 2009 9:15 PM Foxx AA1vs AA2
Monday, May 18, 2009 7:15 PM Usher AA3 vs AA1
Monday, May 18, 2009 8:15 PM Usher AAdvs AA2
Monday, May 18, 2009 8:15 PM Usher AAS vs AAG




Date Time Field Teams Score
Wednesday, May 20, 2009 7:15 PM Usher AAZ vs AA4
Wednesday, May 20, 2009 7:15 PM Foxx At vs AAS
Wednesday, May 20, 2009 8:15 PM Foxx AZ vs AAG
9:15 PM Foxx

Wednesday, May 20, 2009

Ad vs AA1

" Monday, May 25, 2009 - Memorial Day - No Games

Wednesday, May 27, 2009

6:15 PM Usher AA3 vs AA2

Wednesday, May 27, 2009 7:15 PM Usher AAd vs AAB
Wednesday, May 27, 2009 8:15 PM tUsher AA1 vs AAS
Monday, June 1, 2009 7:15 PM Foxx AAd vs AA1
Monday, June 1, 2009 8:15 PM Foxx AA3 vs AAS
9:15 PM Foxx AAZ vs AAB

Monday, June 1, 2009

. Wednesday, June 3, 2009 - Reserved for Make-up - If Necessary - -

Monday, June 8, 2009

7:15 PM Usher AA2 vs AA1
Monday, June 8, 2009 8:15 PM Usher AAB vs AA3
Monday, June 8, 2009 9:15 PM Usher AAS vs AA4
Wednesday, June 10, 2009 6:15 PM Foxx AA5 vs A3
Wednesday, June 10, 2009 7:15 PM Foxx AAB vs A4
Wednesday, June 10, 2009 8:15 PM Foxx AAZ vs At
Wednesday, June 10, 2009 9:15 PM Foxx A2 vs AA4
Wednesday, June 10, 2009 9:15 PM Usher AA1 vs AA3
e s v End of First Half of Season - S I
Monday, June 15, 2009 7:15 PM Usher AA3 vs AAd
Monday, June 15, 2009 8:15 PM Usher AA2 vs AAS
Monday, June 15, 2009 9:15 PM Usher AA1 vs AAG
Wednesday, June 17, 2009 7:15 PM Foxx AAS vs AA1
Wednesday, June 17, 2009 8:15 PM Foxx AAZ vs AAZ
Wednesday, June 17, 2009 9:15 PM Foxx AAB vs AA4
Monday, June 22, 2008 6:15 PM Usher AA1vs AA4
Monday, June 22, 2008 7:15 PM Usher AA5vs AA3
Monday, June 22, 2009 8:15 PM Usher AAB vs AA2
Wednesday, June 24, 20009 6:15 PM Foxx AAB vs A3
Wednesday, June 24, 2008 7:15 PM Foxx AA3 vs AA1
Wednesday, June 24, 2008 8:15 PM Foxx A2 vs AAS
Wednesday, June 24, 2008 9:15 PM Foxx Advs AAZ2
Monday, June 29, 2009 6:15 PN Foxx AA3 vs Ad
Monday, June 29, 2009 6:15 PM Usher AAS5 vs AAB
Monday, June 29, 2009 7:15 PM Usher AAd vs A1
Monday, June 29, 2009 8:15 PM Usher AA1vs A2
Monday, June 29, 2009 9:15 PM Usher A3 vs AA2
Wednesday, Jufy 1, 2009 6:15 PM Foxx AA1vs AA2
Wednesday, July 1, 2009 7:15 PM Foxx AA3 vs AAB
Wednesday, July 1, 2009 8:15 PM Foxx AAdvs AAS
Monday, July 6, 2009 7:15 PM Usher AAB vs AA1
Monday, July 6, 2009 8:15 PM Usher AAS5 vs AA2
Monday, July 6, 2009 8:15 PM Usher AA4 vs AA3
Wednesday, July 8, 2009 7:15 PM Foxx AA1 vs AAS
Wednesday, July 8, 2009 8:15 PM Foxx AA3 vs AA2
Wednesday, July 8, 2009 9:15 PM Foxx AAd vs AAG




Date Time Field Teams Score

Monday, July 13, 2009 6:15 PM Usher A1 vs AAG
Monday, July 13, 2009 7:15 PM Foxx AA4 vs AA2
Monday, July 13, 2009 7:15 PM Usher AA3 vs A2
Monday, July 13, 2009 8:15 PM Usher A3 vs AA1
Monday, July 13, 2009 9:15 PM Usher Advs AAS
e e Wednesday,-July 15, 2009 - Reserved for Make-up - If Necessary =000 i i
Monday, July 20, 2009 6:15 PM Foxx AA4 vs AA1
Monday, July 20, 2009 7:15 PM Foxx AA3 vs AAS
Monday, July 20, 2009 8:15 PM Foxx AAZ2 vs AAS
Wednesday, July 22, 2009 6:15 PM Usher AA1vs AA3
Wednesday, July 22, 2009 7:15 PM Usher AA2vs AA4
Weadnesday, July 22, 2009 8:15 PM Usher AAB vs AAS
Monday, July 27, 2008 7:15 PM Foxx AA2 vs AAT
Monday, July 27, 2008 8:15 PM Foxx AAG vs AA3
Monday, July 27, 2008 9:15 PM Foxx AA5 vs AA4
Wednesday, July 29, 2008 7:15 PM Usher AAZ2vs A2
Wednesday, July 29, 2009 8:15 PM Usher A3 vs AA4
Wednesday, July 29, 2009 915 PM Usher A1 vs AA3

Cancelled or rained-out games will be rescheduled in the order they occurred, when possible.

in some cases games will be rescheduled based on their impact on standings, or based on the ahility to
reschedule the largest number of games.




